
Sunday, September 2, 2012
    Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12008   Shane       41.68      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12014   Gemma       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16009   Niki        36.26      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16026   Hunter      37.43      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       16012   Ritz        37.44      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       16024   Gyver       38.25      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    4
       16007   Molly       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26010   Robbie      31.46      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26002   Spree       35.65      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26012   Bossman     34.23      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       26014   Mickey      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26011   Jimmy       Absent  

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22060   Sheila      33.31      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22004   The Pi      34.52      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22066   Blaze       35.31      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22026   Anna        36.74      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22020   Ohno        37.18      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       22050   Blaze       37.26      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22005   Vegas       37.32      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22063   Winnie      39.48      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22006   Zaney       40.07      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22067   Chigger     40.69      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
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       22040   NV          31.10      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22012   Whisky      39.91      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22053   Raven       40.66      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22045   Batman      45.30      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22061   Java        42.12      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22016   Guts        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22018   Kir         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22021   Quid        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22025   Porsche     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22036   Lambchop    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22048   Flash       No Time    0.00      0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22059   Ripley      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22038   Indy        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22001   Bimini      No Time    0.00      0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22070   Meg         No Time    0.00      1      2      0      1     Elim  
       22054   Spirit      Absent  
       22035   Solo 6      Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 36
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 14
              Percent Qualified: 38.9%



Sunday, September 2, 2012
    Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 62 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08014  Winnie      36.06      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P08009  Riggins     38.23      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P08008  Ig          44.05      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P08010  April       49.10      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P08002  Minnie      Absent  

Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12006  Twix        34.93      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P12007  Dash        43.47      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    2

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16016  Loud        34.64      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16015  Vace        40.30      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16007  Crime       37.61      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    3

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Tim Verelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22008  Bounce      36.02      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 8
              Percent Qualified: 80.0%



Sunday, September 2, 2012
    Steeplechase Finals

12 inch  Judge: Kirstie Dean
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       12013   Quick       49.01                0      0      0      0     49.01   1

16 inch  Judge: Kirstie Dean
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16019   Idgie       30.84                0      0      0      0     30.84   1
       16004   Kimi        39.77                0      1      0      0     44.77   2
       16009   Niki        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16007   Molly       Absent  

22 inch  Judge: Kirstie Dean
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22005   Vegas       36.87                0      0      0      0     36.87   1
       22012   Whisky      33.91                0      1      0      0     38.91   2
       22067   Chigger     46.28                0      0      0      0     46.28   3
       22018   Kir         43.21                0      2      0      0     53.21   4
       22040   NV          No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22060   Sheila      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

26 inch  Judge: Kirstie Dean
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26002   Spree       30.49                0      0      0      0     30.49   1
       26016   Fusion      44.48                0      0      0      0     44.48   2
       26014   Mickey      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 13
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Saturday, September 1, 2012
    Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 41.74    12 inch  Judge: Kirstie Dean
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       12013   Quick       54.47                0      0      0      0     54.47   1
       12014   Gemma       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12008   Shane       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 41.74    16 inch  Judge: Kirstie Dean
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16019   Idgie       29.31                0      0      0      0     29.31   1 Qualified
       16009   Niki        31.27                0      0      0      0     31.27   2 Qualified
       16004   Kimi        34.62                0      1      0      0     39.62   3 Qualified
       16007   Molly       35.06                0      1      0      0     40.06   4 Qualified
       16024   Gyver       32.43                0      2      0      0     42.43    
       16012   Ritz        37.81                0      2      0      0     47.81    
       16026   Hunter      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16015   Tatum       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 36.10    26 inch  Judge: Kirstie Dean
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26002   Spree       29.06                0      0      0      0     29.06   1 Qualified
       26014   Mickey      29.78                0      0      0      0     29.78   2 Qualified
       26016   Fusion      31.89                0      0      0      0     31.89   3 Qualified
       26012   Bossman     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26011   Jimmy       Absent  
       26010   Robbie      Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 36.10    22 inch  Judge: Kirstie Dean
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22060   Sheila      27.81                0      0      0      0     27.81   1 Qualified
       22040   NV          29.81                0      0      0      0     29.81   2 Qualified
       22012   Whisky      34.20                0      0      0      0     34.20   3 Qualified
       22018   Kir         30.43                0      1      0      0     35.43   4 Qualified
       22005   Vegas       35.54                0      0      0      0     35.54   5 Qualified
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       22067   Chigger     35.67                0      0      0      0     35.67   6 Qualified
       22004   The Pi      31.40                0      1      0      0     36.40    
       22059   Ripley      31.65                0      1      0      0     36.65    
       22016   Guts        27.13                0      2      0      0     37.13    
       22043   Corazon     27.71                0      2      0      0     37.71    
       22070   Meg         35.41                0      1      0      0     40.41    
       22011   Rhyme       38.71                0      5      0      0     63.71    
       22066   Blaze       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22061   Java        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22055   Grace       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22054   Spirit      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22053   Raven       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22048   Flash       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22045   Batman      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22036   Lambchop    No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22024   Tia         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22021   Quid        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22013   Ethan       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22001   Bimini      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22029   Simmer      Absent  
       22035   Solo 6      Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 39
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Sunday, September 2, 2012
    Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

 8 inch  Judge: Kirstie Dean
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08014  Winnie      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

12 inch  Judge: Kirstie Dean
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12006  Twix        32.28                0      0      0      0     32.28   1

16 inch  Judge: Kirstie Dean
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16016  Loud        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16012  Noah        Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 3
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Saturday, September 1, 2012
    Perf. Speed Jumping

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.52     8 inch  Judge: Kirstie Dean
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08014  Winnie      32.08                0      0      0      0     32.08   1 Qualified
       P08008  Ig          No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.52    12 inch  Judge: Kirstie Dean
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12006  Twix        30.82                0      0      0      0     30.82   1 Qualified
       P12010  Trixie      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 41.19    16 inch  Judge: Kirstie Dean
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16016  Loud        32.96                0      0      0      0     32.96   1 Qualified
       P16012  Noah        32.61                0      1      0      0     37.61   2 Qualified
       P16007  Crime       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 41.19    22 inch  Judge: Kirstie Dean
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P22008  Bounce      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22007  Atia        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22006  Simone      No Time              0      1      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
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